

FRANKLIN INVESTMENT & CAPITAL GROUP INC

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 01 |
| Estimated Charge | \$35.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

. /

18 05 2007 14 12

1 1

I'S

02-100-5007 04:34 Von:US-AG-24 INC

850-205-0381



6/4/2007 11:38 PAGE 001/001

June 4, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

. - 1

FRANKLIN INVESTMENT & CAPITAL GROUP INC 1903 60TH PLACE M3327 BRADENTON, FL 34203

SUBJECT: FRANKLIN INVESTMENT & CAPITAL GROUP INC REF: P06000155320 فالالتفار المعرافيا

· ,

SUBSECT, We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the T CONTROLL document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and Filling to the fax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

See a survey

- events for the document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for e doubless electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the ... quality has been improved.
- size of Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.
- strates If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H07000135811 Letter Number: 507A00038065

JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 JUN - 5 AM 8: 00 RECEIV

s.s

. **

1.1.12 : 14.14

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Florida Dept of State

A second second second

. . .

·

850-205-0381

5/18/2007 4:07

PAGE 001/001

Florida Dept of State

.



May 18, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FRANKLIN INVESTMENT & CAPITAL GROUP INC 1903 60TH PLACE . M3327 BRADENTON, FL 34203

SUBJECT: FRANKLIN INVESTMENT & CAPITAL GROUP INC REF: P06000155320

Start Start مي العالم التي يونية العرب المحمد الأخر مع إلى العالم ال

Monster, We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the contractions and present has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and Filling cover sheet, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

there are the document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for A descent by electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the base of the second secon quality has been improved.

LABLER, #PleaseFreturn your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

w increase If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

> Darlene Connell Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H07000135811 Letter Number: 607A00034923

JI 1510N OF CORPORATIONS 07 JUN -4 AH 8: 00 RECEL

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.....

NAME OF CORPORATION: Franklin Investment & Capital Group Inc

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P06000155320

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| | | Peter Harris | | |
|--|---|---|---|---|
| • ··· | | (Name of C | Contact Person) | · · · |
| il (1945) gotto en Longes secolarita El checko (1946) fo | torthe ordered Torthe ordered Record Galage Sauce | US AG 24 inc. Shinar a madimu Alta ana anadimu | <u>Compány</u>) (1999–1990) Compány) (1987–1997) (1990) Chartana (1997–1997) (1997–1997) | <u>– 21. po</u> ren era grad solonari doku. Garrienen hen mort most, kolo 1. Marrien tha complete substant. |
| | - 2. E - 2. E 2 a | | i 1975 - Anna Rei Brailte Bra Idress), Rux - Flatter Brailtean - | <u>క్రిస్</u> దేర్పణంత్, సముజాలక్షణం - కళ్ళ సంజాయాణులు ఈ దోరికి సూజా సిమాజుల్ రేగ - రైలిఫికరం, పరిజాలి మండు వరితురంలు |
| | | Tampa, FL 33607 | and Zip Code) | terken beföre Konnolstan i som |
| ن د این نو هد ا | For further in | formation concerning this matter, ple | ease call: (* 1) - (* 1) - (* 2) - (* 2) | till match we any approximate or a |
| | Peter Harris | ······································ | at (<u>305</u> 767 2040 | |
| | | (Name of Contact Person) check for the following amount. | (Area Code & Daytime T | elephone Number) |
| | [2] ২35 Piling Fe | ee 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) | S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) |
| · | Amen Divisi | ng Address Idment Section Ion of Corporations Box 6327 | <u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building | |

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tailahassee, FL 3231+

ε's

02-104-5007 04:34 Von:US-AG-24 INC

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Franklin Investment & Capital Group Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept of State)

P06000155320

Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation.

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

− N/A

-÷.,

Must contain the word "corporation" "company," or "nicorperated" or the abbreviation "Corp ," "Inc.," or "Co.") Norotessional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "PA",

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) anator Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted (BE SPECIFIC)

The President has changed.

he new President is

Freday Kalder

Huenenbergweg-22 and a Bage Classes of t

Sinsheim, 74889 Germany

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

3

 $x^2 + x$ amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for any tementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

N/A

₽'S

(continued)

:

| | The date | of each amendment(s) adoption: 05/18/2007 |
|--|-----------|--|
| | Effective | date if <u>applicable</u> : |
| | Adoption | of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>) |
| | V | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval. |
| | | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): |
| n Battalika Cija – Lina | | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s), was/were sufficient for approval by |
| | | (voting group) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required |
| i e e dataren errenteren 1. en el dataren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errente 1. en errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errenteren errente | · 🗖 | The amendment(s)-was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and statement is incorporators without shareholder action and statement is shareholder action was not required. |
| | · · · · · | |
| | | Signature |

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Incorporator

- -

•

• • • •

1

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

. •

.